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Name

Ferdinand Cale

Pino Verde

Derick Aghamalian

Jim Paterson

Yanchun Zhao

Zaidun Al Ganabi

Phillip Liang

Joseph Tavana

Joe Bellomo

Joey Orozco

Daniel Liu

Harigaran Balendra

Sobiga Vyravanathan

Dean Ward

Constance Wang

Mathanhe Kaneshalingam

Sujeev Mahendran

Robert J Armstrong

Maurice Smith

Silvano Mesiti

Varshini Paraparan

Benjamin Lin

Kristen Li

Richard Feng

Aahil Noorali

Nameer Issani

Grisha Crnilovic

Doug Gillis

Patrick L Huang

ID

136339

108688

146782

102570

152353

129465

149315

104067

109793

148825

153397

152074

147070

102060

149748

149319

153400

100034

101793

107489

150463

151128

152636

151059

155015

154796

103526

111022

152884

Rtng

1521

1663

1674

1675

1711

1526

1629

1632

1603

1789

1595

1490

1586

1669

1683

1506

1727

1600

1501

1525

1572

1514

1676

1506

1505

1619

1524

1472

1777

Rd 1

W18

L11

W6

W20

L12

L3

D22

H---

W15

D17

W2

W5

H---

B---

L9

H---

D10

L1

D29

L4

H---

D7

D28

H---

H---

H---

H---

D23

D19

Rd 2

D4

W6

L9

D1

W20

L2

D28

D19

W3

W12

D14

L10

D17

D11

W18

H---

D13

L15

D8

L5

H---

L26

L27

H---

H---

W22

W23

D7

U---

Rd 3

W14

W28

W21

D26

W19

W20

W12

H---

L10

W9

W15

L7

H---

L1

L11

H---

H---

W23

L5

L6

L3

H---

L18

H---

H---

D4

H---

L2

U---

Rd 4

W3

D9

L1

X27

W7

H---

L5

W24

D2

L11

W10

H---

D25

L16

W28

W14

B---

D22

L21

H---

W19

D18

H---

L8

D13

U---

F4

L15

U---

Rd 5

W11

W16

W25

L5

W4

W18

W9

D10

L7

D8

L1

H---

H---

D22

W21

L2

H---

L6

L23

D28

L15

D14

W19

H---

L3

U---

U---

D20

U---

Rd 6

W5

W10

X17

W8

L1

W9

H---

L4

L6

L2

U---

W27

H---

W24

U---

D23

F3

W28

D20

D19

D22

D21

D16

L14

U---

U---

L12

L18

U---

Rd 7

L2

W1

W5

D7

L3

D10

D4

W16

W18

D6

U---

D13

D12

U---

U---

L8

U---

L9

W24

W21

L20

U---

U---

L19

U---

U---

U---

U---

U---

Tot

 5.5

 5.5

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 0.5
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